Desiccant Compressed
Air Dryers
Externally Heated; Heated Blower Purge; Heatless; Modular
3 – 7500 cfm
Clean, Dry Compressed
Air is Essential
Sullair Desiccant Compressed Air Dryers are engineered for the most critical applications — providing dry compressed air where you need it most.
Compressed air contamination such as water, dust, bacteria, microorganisms and industrial acids can ruin product and foul processes.

Low purge pressure X
Clogged inlet filter X X X
Sullair Desiccant Dryer (SDD)
Energy Management System
HELPS SAVE ENERGY BY MATCHING OUTPUT
TO DEMAND—MEANING YOU ONLY DRY THE
AIR YOU NEED.
Allen-Bradley® PLC Color Touch Screen Controller
AVAILABLE FOR SAV, SAH AND SA MODELS
8
Technical SPECIFICATIONS
Desiccant Heated  Blower Purge ComPressed Air Dryers
SAV series
FREQUENCY: 60 Hz & 50 Hz
 Model # Flow Rate (cfm) Connection Size (NPT) Height (in) Width (in) Depth (in) Total Fill Weight (lbs)
SAV500 500 2" 85 55 49 2840
SAV600 600 2" 89 57 52 3420
SAV800 800 2" 96 68 60 4490
SAV1000 1000 3" 103 78 60 5700
SAV1200 1200 3" 115 96 66 6300
SAV1500 1500 3" 114 114 66 7165
SAV2000 2000 4" FLG 113 120 72 9850
SAV2600 2600 4" FLG 111 144 84 12,210
SAV3000 3000 6" FLG 111 144 84 12,650
SAV4000 4000 6" FLG 113 168 96 18,910
SAV5000 5000 6" FLG 112 180 102 21,590
SAV6000 6000 6" FLG 112 186 102 24,890
SAV7500 7500 8" FLG 137 204 106 29,490
Capacity correction factors for differing inlet air temperatures
Inlet Air Temperature °F 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 120
Correction Factor 1.17 1.17 1.17 1.15 1.00 0.87 0.76 0.66 0.58
Capacity Correction Factors for Differing Operating Pressure

SAH series
FREQUENCY: 60 Hz & 50 Hz
 Model #
Flow Rate
(cfm)
Connection Size
 (NPT)
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Total Fill Weight
(lbs)
SAH500 500 2˝ 86 55 51 2060
SAH600 600 2˝ 93 57 51 2350
SAH800 800 2˝ 92 68 56 3035
SAH1000 1000 3˝ 103 78 63 4195
SAH1200 1200 3˝ 115 96 66 5215
SAH1500 1500 3˝ 115 114 66 7765
SAH2000 2000 4˝ FLG 113 120 72 8565
SAH2600 2600 4˝ FLG 111 144 78 11,562
SAH3000 3000 6˝ FLG 111 144 78 12,002
Capacity correction factors for differing inlet air temperatures
Inlet Air Temperature °F 90 95 100 105 110 115 120
Correction Factor 1.12 1.10 1.06 1.00 0.93 0.86 0.80
Capacity correction factors for differing Operating pressure

 Model #
Flow Rate
(cfm)
Connection Size
 (NPT)
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
DMD-3 3 1/2˝ 22 13 10 32
DMD-5 5 1/2˝ 25 13 10 36
DMD-10 10 1/2˝ 36 13 10 52
DMD-15 15 1/2˝ 32 15 10 57
DMD-20 20 1/2˝ 44 15 10 79
DMD-25 25 1/2˝ 50 15 10 90
DMD-30 30 1/2˝ 59 15 10 107
DMD-40 40 11/2˝ 49 16 17 156
DMD-50 50 11/2˝ 55 16 17 172
DMD-60 60 11/2˝ 69 16 17 202
DMD-75 75 11/2˝ 51 16 23 257
DMD-100 100 11/2˝ 57 16 23 286
DMD-120 120 11/2˝ 69 16 23 334
DMD-180 180 11/2˝ 59 16 28 407
DMD-240 240 11/2˝ 59 16 33 519
Capacity correction factors for differing inlet air temperatures
Inlet Air Temperature °F 70 80 90 100 105 110 115 120
Correction Factor 1.12 1.1 1.06 1 0.93 0.86 0.8 0.75
Capacity correction factors for differing Operating pressure